
All purchase orders placed against this contract shall list the following UNSPSC Codes for the respective items.
UNSPSC CODES:

43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories
43230000 - Software
81112300 - Computer hardware maintenance and support 
81112200 - Software maintenance and support
81110000 - Computer services

Last Addendum: 58

This contract is effective from 10/15/2014 through 7/2/2018, unless extended. Use the contractor's contact information above to obtain
information, approved literature, and certification letter.

Only those vendors, products, and services listed in the price pages, approved by the Department of Administrative Services, may be
purchased from this contract. The terms and conditions of this contract may not be modified by any ordering document issued under it.
APPROVED PRODUCTS/SERVICES:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

HP Inc.

STATE OF OHIO
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ENTERPRISE IT CONTRACTING

30 E. BROAD ST., 39TH FLOOR, COLUMBUS, OH 43215

P.O.'s To:
0000090240
HP Inc.

Omaha, NE 68154
10810 Farnam Drive

Invoices From:

Atlanta, GA 30384-7205

CONTRACTOR, PRICES, TERM SCHEDULE, ETC.

STATE TERM SCHEDULE Index No: STS033

Rev Date:

CONTRACT NUMBER 534486-49   (7/2/2018)

P.O. Box 277205

Contractor's Contact: 
Ms. Vanessa Paul   Telephone: (757) 672-6410   Email: Vanessa.Paul@hp.com
Delivery: 
F.O.B. Destination

Terms: 
Net 30 Days

OAKS Contract ID: 534486-49

12/15/2016                    
Category: Hardware/Software

This state term contract may be used by any state agencies, as well as properly registered political subdivisions, as
defined in Section 125.04(B) of the Revised Code. Additionally, state universities, vocational schools, community
colleges, and other institutions of higher education may use this contract. But such use is subject to those entities
meeting all requirements under their procurement authority. This is not a requirements contract, and no state agency or
political subdivision is obligated to make purchases under it.
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Dealers

Sunbury, OH 43074

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Diversatec Resources, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

10022 Cheshire Road

Same

Mr. Dan Frost (740) 965-3400 dan.frost@diversatec.net

OAKS Contract ID
534486-30000167161

MBE Participation

Cincinnati, OH 45215

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Ogis Communication Group
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1550 Magnolia Drive

Same

Mr. Osford Ogis (513) 235-6925 (513) 563-3054 oogis@ocgtelecom.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-280000180124

MBE Participation

Cleveland, OH 44122

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Ohio Collaborative Learning Solutions
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

23900 Mercantile Rd.

Same

Mr. Vijay Julka 216 374 8626 216 765 0548 vjulka@smartsolutionsonline.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-430000224544

MBE Participation

Columbus, OH 43219

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Proteam Solutions, Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2740 Airport Drive, Suite 120

Same

Ms. Tracy Stearns (917) 593-6707 (614) 536-0019 gov-sales@psi92.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-140000054282

MBE Participation

Columbus, OH 43229
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

SingleSource IT, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4889 Sinclair Rd

Same

Suite 214

OAKS Contract ID
534486-480000165922

MBE Participation

Solon, OH 44139
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Western Reserve Technology, LTD
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

34208 Aurora Raod

Same

#200

Ms. Kim Cahuas (440) 498-9500 (440) 448-4666 kim@gowrt.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-170000196565

MBE Participation

MBE Participation
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Dublin, OH 43016
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Brown Enterprise Solutions, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5935 Wilcox Place

Same

Suite E

Mr. George Brown (614) 588 0248 X11 (614) 588-0272 gbrown@besolutions.org

OAKS Contract ID
534486-10000180541

Columbus, OH 43219

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Sophisticated Systems, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2191 Citygate Drive

Same

Ms. Toula Delinikos (614) 337-6505 tdelinikos@ssicom.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-330000049717

MBE Participation

Dublin, OH 43016

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

XTEK PARTNERS INC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5532 Shier Rings Road

Same

Ms. Susan Harrah (614) 973-7400 614-652-2694 sharrah@xtekpartners.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-310000009406

EDGE

Strongsville, OH 44136

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Acuative Corp
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

8237 Dow Cir

Same

Mr. Michael Diamond 440-202-4619 mdiamond@acuative.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-460000012396

Columbus, OH 43229 Oscode, MI 48750
Dealer's Contact:  

Chicago, IL 60677-4000

Name

Advizex Technologies, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1103 Schrock Road 6997 Lakewood
Advizex Technologies, LLC
0000090713

Remit to:
0000090713
Advizex Technologies, LLC
4019 Solutions Center

Suite 100 c/o Martha Klei #774019

Mr. Jay Musser 614-318-0386x5213 jmusser@advizex.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-180000090713

Bridgeville, PA 15017

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

All Lines Technology
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

70 Abele Road

Same

Mr. Todd Cipolla (614) 937-4309 tcipolla@alllinestech.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-190000175565
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Westerville, OH 43081
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Archive Data Solutions, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

697 Green Crest Drive

Same

Drawer #1475

Mr. Jon Bossi (484) 921-4845 (484) 921-4898 Jon.Bossi@archivedata.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-200000200957

Addison, IL 60101

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

B2B COMPUTER PRODUCTS DBA ITSAVVY
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

313 South Rohlwing Road

Same

Mr. Scott Gibson (877) 222-8857 X 5237 sgibson@ITsavvy.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-210000193974

North Ridgeville, OH 44039

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Bailey Communications, Incorporated
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

33434 Liberty Parkway

Same

Mr. Mary Gonzales 440-327-1813 finance@baileynetworks.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-470000062101

Cleveland, OH 44105

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

BLUE TECHNOLOGIES SMART SOLUTIONS LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5885 Grant Avenue

Same

Ms. Megan Cornelius 2162714800 mcornelius@smartsolutionsonline.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-420000214914

Indianopolis, IN 46244-1450

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Cannon IV, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

PO Box 441450

Same

Mr. James FallR (317) 803-7483 jim.fall@cannon4.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-260000082183

Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Chicago, IL 60675-1515
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

CDW Government LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 75 Remittance Drive
Suite 1515

OAKS Contract ID
534486-220000085864
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Cincinnati, OH 45212
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Cincinnati Bell Technology Solutions Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4600 Montgomery Road

Same

Suite 400

Mr. Chris BurnsH (614) 634-3200 (614) 339-4600 Christopher.Burns@cbts.net

OAKS Contract ID
534486-40000198906

Brecksville, OH 44141
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Clipper Logic, Inc. dba Business Smarts
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

6770 W. Snowville Road

Same

Suite 200

Ms. Deni Kecman (866) 222-1656  #2 deni.kecman@busmarts.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-230000195875

Miamisburg, OH 45342

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

DAYCAD
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

9075 Byers Road

Same

Mr. William Hall 937.885.3550 willie@daycad.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-240000133305

Fairmount, IN 46928

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Frontier Communications
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

221 W. Washington St.

Same

Ms. Kathy Reynolds 765-269-6728 kathy.l.reynolds@ftr.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-410000183609

Youngstown, OH 44509

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

GBS Corp
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1035 North Meridian Road

Same

Mr. Rich Glavac 440.205.1280 richg@gbscorp.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-360000071882

Merrimack, NH 03054 Woburn, MA 01813-1018

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

GOVCONNECTION, INC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

706 Milford Road PO Box 81018

Ms. Michelle Lawrence 800 800 0019 x75582 mlawrence@govconnection.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-50000086311
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Independence, OH 44131
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

GPX COMMUNICATIONS LLC dba EVOLVEIP LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

7100 Pleasant Valley Road

Same

Suite 150

Mr. Dave Samic 330 315 3919 dave.samic@netitsolutions.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-350000222442

Lewis Center, OH 43035

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Horizon Systems, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

740 Radio Drive

Same

Mr. Robert Hall 740 549 3701 X235 robert.hall@horizonsystems.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-250000082979

Columbus, OH 43219
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Insight Public Sector, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

Two Easton Oval

Same

Suite 350

Mr. Mike Stetson 614 456 2121 614 456 2160 mstetson@insight.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-60000085744

New Marshfield, OH 45766

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

MATRIX INTEGRATION LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

10155 Dowler Ridge Road

Same

Mr. Chad Williams 812-639-4653 cwilliams@matrixintegration.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-70000082506

Cleveland, OH 44114-2107 Pittsburg, PA 15264

Dealer's Contact:  
Pittsburgh, PA 15264-3283

Name

MCPc, Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1801 Superior Avenue E P.O. Box 643283

Remit to:

P.O. Box 643283
Suite 300

Mr. Michael Riley (440) 268-3232 Michael.riley@mcpc.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-270000058060

Maumee, OH 43537

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Meyer Hill Lynch Corporation
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1771 Indian Wood Circle

Same

Mr. Robert Shick 419 897 9797 419 897 9710 rshick@mhl.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-80000072036
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Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1025 Busch Parkway

Same

Mr. Jimmy Lochner 800-870-4340 x 8341 (847) 634-0702 jlochner@mnjtech.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-100000002631

Cincinnati, OH 45242

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Modern Office Methods, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4747 Lake Forest Drive

Same

Mr. Scott Edwards 513-791-0909 x 1228 scott.edwards@momnet.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-90000057484

Hilliard, OH 43026

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Netwave Corporation
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4342 Lyman Drive

Same

Mr. Mark Goodson 614-850-6300 x102 mgoodson@netwavecorp.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-110000052475

Waltham, MA 02452

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

NWN Corporation
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

271 Waverley Oaks Rd

Same

Mr. Mathew Niemann 916-637-2135 mniemann@nwnit.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-450000229933

Mayfield Heights, OH 44124
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

ONX USA LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5910 Landerbrook Drive

Same

Corporate Center II, Suite 250

Mr. Stan Volgershteyn 440-569-2368 stan.volgershteyn@onx.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-290000187935

Cleveland, OH 44146
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Open Systems of Cleveland, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

22999 Forbes Road

Same

Suite A

Mr. Kevin Kistner 440.439.2332 ext 108 kkistner@osinc.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-120000062389
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Oconomowoc, WI 53066
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Paragon Development Systems
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1823 Executive Drive

Same

PO Box 128

Ms. Dana Berner 262-490-4201 teamgovedu@pdsit.net

OAKS Contract ID
534486-130000166292

Lewis Center, OH 43035

Dealer's Contact:  
Los Angeles, CA 90074-5327

Name

PCM Sales, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

8337-A Green Meadows Drive

Remit to:
0000093455
PCM Sales, Inc.
File 55327

Same

Ms. Tricia Gale 614-854-1122 614-854-1122 tricia.gale@pcm.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-400000093455

Columbus, OH 43228 Cincinnati, OH 45263-1049

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Pomeroy IT Solutions
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2325 WestBrooke Dr. P.O. Box 631049

Mr. Matthew Bolin 859-586-0600 x5261 matthew.bolin@pomeroy.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-380000103331

Marysville, OH 43040

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Selectus Consulting, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

17875 Kandel Road

Same

Mr. Todd BrownL. (937) 644-8562 (937) 644-0044 tbrown@selectusconsulting.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-300000069686

Somerset, NJ 08873

Dealer's Contact:  
Philadelphia, PA 19178

Name

SHI International Corp.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

290 Davidson Road

Remit to:

PO Box 8500-41155

Same

Mr. Steve Burnside (614) 276-3191 614-276-3193 steve_burnside@shi.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-370000012518

San Antonio, TX 78216
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

10100 Reunion Plaza

Same

Suite 500

Ms. Phyllis Byrd (210) 369-0617 (866) 313-0960 phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-150000081304
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Archbold, OH 43502

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

SONIT SYSTEMS LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

130 Westfield Drive

Same

Mr. Josh Von Lehmden 419-446-2151 joshv@sonit.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-390000200104

Marietta, GA 30067
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1395 S. Marietta Parkway 

Same

Bldg. 300 Suite 106

Mr. Travis Dilg 770-579-8927 x286 travis.dilg@scw.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-160000200890

Galion, OH 44833-0687

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Total Systems Integration TSI, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1263 SR 598

Same

Ms. Rita Ludington 419-545-7093 rita@total-systems.net

OAKS Contract ID
534486-440000053898

Seattle, WA 98001
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

ZONES INC.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1102 15th Avenue SW

Same

Suite 102

Mr. Kevin McGowan 800-381-9663 X53596 govedcontracts@zones.com

OAKS Contract ID
534486-320000089882
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